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power supply

Volts

frequency (Hz)

motor power capacity (Kw)
net weight (Kg)

gross weight (Kg)

breadth (mm)

depth (mm)

height (mm)

Monofase
V 230/1
50

0,25

130

148

1198

530

1880

PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

REFRIGERATOR for DRINKS-BEVERAGES with 2 GLASS DOORS, It.620, Temp.+2°/+8°C, Class C :

o external structure in white epoxy painted sheet metal , internal structure in white epoxy painted aluminum;

o external back and bottom panels in galvanized sheet metal;
o capacity 1t.620 ;

o operating temperature +2°/4+8°C;

o temperature control with thermostat ;

o static refrigeration ;

o type of defrost on standby;

o automatic condensation water evaporation;

o ECOLOGICAL Refrigerant Group with R600a Gas ;
o Energy class C;

o insulation thickness 45 mm ;

o max ambient temperature: +32°C;

o max ambient humidity: 55% HR;
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internal light ;
internal dimensions mm.1110x360x1250h.
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Included :




o n°8 grids of mm 540x350

CE mark
Made in ASIA

CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE/DELIVERY

FO-G-SNACK638L2TNG Refrigerated Cabinet for Beverages, Professional, 2 € 935,99
glass doors, 1t.620, Temp.+2°/+8°C, Static, Gas R600a, ’
Class C, V.230/1, Kw.0,25, Weight 130 Kg, VAT escluded
dim.mm.1198x530x1880h Shipping to be calculed

Delivery from 8 to 15 days
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